

Summit Sales LLP

#5-4-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

1 of 1 : 30/03/2020

Customer Details				Invoice No.		4633				
Modi Reality (Miryalguda) LLP SY NO. 786, AVR Gulmohar Homes, Miryalguda, Nalgonda District, Telangana-508207 GSTIN : 36ABCFM6774G2ZZ				Invoice Date.		15-02-2019				
				PO No.		56222				
				PO Date.		29-01-2019				
				Req ID		46935				
				Req Date		28-01-2019				
				Loc Req No		52579				
	Description of Goods			HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt	
1	10209 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 1 1/4 In -				33	31.00	1,023.00	18	184.14	
	-									
2	10121 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC FTA - 1 1/4 In -			39174000	57	44.00	2,508.00	18	451.44	
	-									
3	10214 - Plumbing - CPVC - Elbow - 1 1/4 In - nos			39174000	71	32.00	2,272.00	18	408.96	
	-									
4	10132 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tank Connector			3917	57	73.00	4,161.00	18	748.98	
	-									
5	10129 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Ball Valve - 1			39174000	9	312.00	2,808.00	18	505.44	
	-									
6	6040 - Miscellaneous - Tefflon tape - NA - nos			3919	60	19.00	1,140.00	18	205.20	
	-									
7	10134 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 3/4			39174000	60	13.00	780.00	18	140.40	
	-									
8	10135 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC 45 Elbow - 1 In -				21	22.00	462.00	18	83.16	
	-									
9	10127 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer - 1 1/4				9	31.00	279.00	18	50.22	
	-									
10	10147 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Clamp - 1 1/4 In				51	8.00	408.00	18	73.44	
	-									
11	10099 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Solutions - NA -			35061000	10	235.00	2,350.00	18	423.00	
	-									
12	2304 - Carpentry - hardware - Wood Screws - 30 x 8				6	45.00	270.00	18	48.60	
	-									
13	2100 - Carpentry - hardware - Fischer - 6mm - pkts			3926	15	94.00	1,410.00	18	253.80	
	-									
14	2099 - Carpentry - hardware - Fischer - 5mm - pkts			3926	15	195.00	2,925.00	18	526.50	
	-									
15	10065 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Reducer			39174000	10	14.00	140.00	18	25.20	
	-									
16	7422 - Plumbing - CPVC - Plug - Others - nos			39174000	17	18.00	306.00	18	55.08	
	-									
17	10068 - Plumbing - CPVC - CPVC Tee - 1 In - nos				51	22.00	1,122.00	18	201.96	
	-									
IGST		CGST		SGST		Total Taxable Amount		24,364.00		4,385.52
		2,192.76		2,192.76		Total Invoice Amount		28,749.52		
Rupees : Twenty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fourty Nine and Paise Fifty Two Only.										

for Summit Sales LLP